
Resultat från Forsa Fält
Fältskjutning med pistol
Arrangör : Forsa PK

Landskamp SWE-NOR trä
ff

/ fig
ur

1 SWE 289 / 134
Fredrik Stenström 60 / 27
Torben Rundqvist 59 / 26
Tomas Jonsson 57 / 27
P-O Andersson 57 / 27
Mattias Andersson 56 / 27

* Thomas Svensson (utom beräkning) 55 / 27

2 NOR 277 / 130
Terje Storholt 59 / 27
Atle Arvesen 55 / 26
Toralt Pedersen 55 / 26
Tor Jonasen 55 / 25
Reidar Ögreid 53 / 26

* Malvin Skeisvold (utom beräkning) 48 / 24

Forsa Fält

Namn Förening K
la

ss

trä
ff

/ fig
ur

Klass A3
1 Mikael Westman Hudiksvalls PsK A3 58 / 27
2 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks PsK A3 52 / 25
3 Paul Persson Forsa PK A3 48 / 23
4 Christer Carlsson Söderhamns PsK A3 43 / 25
5 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PsK A3 41 / 26
6 Tomas Andersson Hudiksvalls PsK A3 41 / 25
7 Thomas Holmberg Söderhamns PsK A3 40 / 22
8 Johan Östlund Ljusdals PK A3 39 / 24
9 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PsK A3 33 / 21
10 Mikael Bäckvall Hudiksvalls PsK A3 33 / 19
11 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PsK A3 32 / 20
12 Roger Holmgren Hudiksvalls PsK A3 26 / 17
Klass A2
1 Marcus Norell Ljusdals PK A2 43 / 24
2 Tony Hedin Sandvikens PsK A2 31 / 21
3 P-O Persson Forsa PK A2 34 / 20
4 Nils-Erik Andersson Forsa PK A2 11 / 9
Klass B3
1 Fredrik Stenström Visby National Beväring B3 60 / 27
2 Thomas Karlsson Lv3 SkF B3 59 / 27
3 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PsK B3 59 / 26
4 P-O Andersson Örebro PsK B3 57 / 27
5 Roger Karlsson Älvkarleby PK B3 57 / 27
6 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PsK B3 57 / 27
7 Mattias Andersson Sollefteå PsK B3 56 / 27
8 Eie Sannefur Bollnäs PsK B3 56 / 27
9 Thomas Svensson Jönköpings PK B3 55 / 27
10 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks PsK B3 55 / 26
11 Thomas Millgård Älvkarleby PK B3 54 / 27
12 Per Andersson Bollnäs PsK B3 53 / 27
13 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PsK B3 53 / 25
14 Christer Carlsson Söderhamns PsK B3 44 / 23
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Klass B2
1 Roland Thuresson Bollnäs PsK B2 51 / 26
2 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PsK B2 49 / 26
3 Carl-Fredrik Andersson Korsnäsverkens PK B2 43 / 23
4 Göran Forsman Bollnäs PsK B2 41 / 20
Klass C3
1 Mikael Westman Hudiksvalls PsK C3 59 / 27
2 Roger Karlsson Älvkarleby PK C3 59 / 27
3 Thomas Millgård Älvkarleby PK C3 59 / 27
4 Kenneth Olsson Söderhamns PsK C3 59 / 26
5 Thomas Karlsson Lv3 SkF C3 58 / 27
6 Johan Östlund Ljusdals PK C3 58 / 27
7 Roger Holmgren Hudiksvalls PsK C3 58 / 27
8 Anders Björklund Forsa PK C3 57 / 27
9 Hans Nilsson Forsa PK C3 57 / 27
10 Tommy Gelhar Rotebergs SK C3 56 / 27
11 Eie Sannefur Bollnäs PsK C3 56 / 27
12 Thomas Holmberg Söderhamns PsK C3 55 / 27
13 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PsK C3 54 / 26
14 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PsK C3 54 / 26
15 Per Andersson Bollnäs PsK C3 52 / 27
16 Stig Göran Jansson Söderhamns PsK C3 50 / 26
17 Tomas Andersson Hudiksvalls PsK C3 49 / 26
18 Mikael Bäckvall Hudiksvalls PsK C3 47 / 27
19 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks PsK C3 47 / 23
20 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PsK C3 46 / 26
21 Christer Carlsson Söderhamns PsK C3 43 / 24
Klass C2
1 Leif Jonsson Forsa PK C2 57 / 27
2 Marcus Norell Ljusdals PK C2 56 / 27
3 P-O Persson Forsa PK C2 56 / 26
4 Tommy Hellsvik Sandvikens PsK C2 54 / 27
5 Roland Thuresson Bollnäs PsK C2 54 / 26
6 Jim Eriksson Forsa PK C2 54 / 25
7 Hans Stark Forsa PK C2 52 / 26
8 Patrick Åslin Forsa PK C2 51 / 25
9 Bernt Säll Rotebergs SK C2 50 / 26
10 Carl-Fredrik Andersson Korsnäsverkens PK C2 49 / 23
11 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK C2 48 / 25
12 Jan Tagg Forsa PK C2 46 / 24
13 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PsK C2 45 / 22
14 Folke Tagg Forsa PK C2 45 / 21
15 Göran Forsman Bollnäs PsK C2 42 / 25
16 Rodney Persson Forsa PK C2 40 / 23
17 Roland Eriksson Rotebergs SK C2 40 / 23
18 Tony Hedin Sandvikens PsK C2 39 / 22
Klass C1
1 Anders Eriksson Forsa PK C1 39 / 20
2 Torbjörn Jansson Söderhamns PsK C1 33 / 21
3 Stefan Carlsson Söderhamns PsK C1 22 / 16
Klass DamC
1 Inger Engberg Forsa PK DC 36 / 18
2 Elisabet Bergström Ockelbo PsK DC 29 / 18
Klass VetC
1 Paul Persson Forsa PK VetC 58 / 27
2 Åke Olsson Rotebergs SK VetC 45 / 24
3 Sven-Erik Snäll Forsa PK VetC 44 / 24
4 Lennart Lindberg Forsa PK VetC 37 / 23
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5 Leif Stenberg Forsa PK VetC 35 / 21
Klass R3
1 Mikael Westman Hudiksvalls PsK R3 59 / 27
2 Thomas Karlsson Lv3 SkF R3 58 / 27
3 Roger Karlsson Älvkarleby PK R3 58 / 27
4 Thomas Millgård Älvkarleby PK R3 56 / 27
5 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PsK R3 54 / 26
6 Thomas Holmberg Söderhamns PsK R3 53 / 27
7 Kenneth Olsson Söderhamns PsK R3 52 / 25
8 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PsK R3 49 / 25
9 Mikael Bäckvall Hudiksvalls PsK R3 48 / 24
10 Roger Holmgren Hudiksvalls PsK R3 41 / 25
11 Tomas Andersson Hudiksvalls PsK R3 41 / 23
12 Hans Nilsson Forsa PK R3 33 / 18
Klass R2
1 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK R2 37 / 19
2 Greger Jonsson Forsa PK R2 34 / 22
3 Tommy Hellsvik Sandvikens PsK R2 33 / 18
Lagtävling Klass C
1 Forsa PK (P Persson, A Björklund, L Jonsson) Lag C 172 / 81
2 Älvkarleby PK (T.Millgård, R.Karlsson, R busk) Lag C 166 / 79
3 Söderhamns Psk (C Algotsson, C Carlsson, K Olsson) Lag C 148 / 76


